
Tax Unit ID: 150
Parcel #: 0341900001002000

Tax Unit: GROVE TWP 150 Value: 17,822

CAMA #: 034 19 0 00 01 002 00 0 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 10 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: MANNING, NICHOLOS E Legal: BEG SW COR SE1/4 TH N 412.24' E 317' S 412.24' W 317' TO 
POB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 328049

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 996.15 996.15 1,992.30

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202777974-1 11/02/2023

996.15 0.00

11/02/2023

0.00

1 996.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

996.15

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS, INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 132964              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS, INC.          996.15

202874279-1 05/01/2024

996.15 0.00

05/01/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

996.15

0.00

0.00

**********

996.15

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 996.15 996.15 0.00 1,992.30

1,992.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/25/2025 8:54:19 PM


