RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/25/2025 8:54:19 PM

17,822

Tax Unit ID: 150Tax Unit: GROVE TWP 150Value:

Parcel #: 0341900001002000

CAMA #: 034 19 0 00 01 002 00 0 00

Sec: 19 **Twn:** 10 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: MANNING, NICHOLOS E Legal

Legal: BEG SW COR SE1/4 TH N 412.24' E 317' S 412.24' W 317' TO

POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	328049

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	996.15	996.15	1,992.30
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202777974-1	11/02/2023	11/02/2023	1	996.15	0.00	0.00	996.15		
996.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 132964	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	SAS, INC.	996.15				
202874279-1	05/01/2024	05/01/2024	2	0.00	996.15	0.00	996.15	Mortgage Co Payments	
996.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				996.15	996.15	0.00	1,992.30		
1,992.30	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00